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Institution

System wide
Minnesota State University Moorhead

Inver Hills Community College

Minneapolis College

Pine Technical and Community College
Saint Paul College

NHED: Vermilion Community College

Central Lakes College

Northland Community and Technical College
Minnesota State University, Mankato

Winona State University

Lake Superior College

North Hennepin Community College
Metropolitan State University
Alexandria Technical and Community College

Riverland Community College, Austin

Southwest Minnesota State University
St. Cloud State University

Rochester Community and Technical College

Minnesota West Community and Technical
College, Worthington and Granite Falls

Ridgewater College, Hutchinson

MINNESOTA STATE

2022 Capital Budget Request

Higher Education Asset Preservation and
Replacement (HEAPR)

Weld Hall (Renovation and Addition)

Technology and Business Center
(Renovation and Addition)

Management Education Center Metro Baccalaureate
Initiative (Renovation)

Technical Trade Labs (Renovation and Addition)
Academic Excellence Renovation (Design)
Classroom Building (Design and Renovation)

Student Services and Academic Support
(Design and Renovation)

Effective Teaching and Learning Labs
(Design and Renovation)

Armstrong Hall Replacement (Design and Renovation)

Center for Interdisciplinary Collaboration,
Engagement, and Learning (Design)

Integrated Manufacturing Workforce Labs
(Design)

Center for Innovation and the Arts at Brooklyn Park
(Design)

Cyber Security Program (Design and Renovation)

Transportation Center & Campus Center Repositioning
(Design)

Student Services (Design and Renovation)
Wellness and Human Performance Center (Design)

Education and Learning Design Complex
(Design and Renovation)

Heintz Center (Design)

Nursing, Law Enforcement and Student Services
(Design)

Healthcare, Construction, Student Services, and
Classrooms (Design and Renovation)

Total Program
State Financed

User Financed (UF)

Minnesota State is an affirmative action, equal opportunity employer and educator.

$150,000,000
$19,048,000

$18,087,000

$16,938,000

$13,906,000
$1,399,000
$3,019,000

$9,519,000

$2,710,000
$7,083,000

$4,240,000

$1,055,000

$7,598,000
$4,292,000
$832,000

$9,924,000
$1,156,000

$4,487,000
$1,347,000

$1,963,000

$14,280,000

$292,883,000
$245,255,333
$47,627,667



