

MINNESOTA STATE

2022 Capital Budget Request

Priority	Institution	Title	2022 Request
1	System wide	Higher Education Asset Preservation and Replacement (HEAPR)	\$150,000,000
2	Minnesota State University Moorhead	Weld Hall (Renovation and Addition)	\$19,048,000
3	Inver Hills Community College	Technology and Business Center (Renovation and Addition)	\$18,087,000
4	Minneapolis College	Management Education Center Metro Baccalaureate Initiative (Renovation)	\$16,938,000
5	Pine Technical and Community College	Technical Trade Labs (Renovation and Addition)	\$13,906,000
6	Saint Paul College	Academic Excellence Renovation (Design)	\$1,399,000
7	NHED: Vermilion Community College	Classroom Building (Design and Renovation)	\$3,019,000
8	Central Lakes College	Student Services and Academic Support (Design and Renovation)	\$9,519,000
9	Northland Community and Technical College	Effective Teaching and Learning Labs (Design and Renovation)	\$2,710,000
10	Minnesota State University, Mankato	Armstrong Hall Replacement (Design and Renovation)	\$7,083,000
11	Winona State University	Center for Interdisciplinary Collaboration, Engagement, and Learning (Design)	\$4,240,000
12	Lake Superior College	Integrated Manufacturing Workforce Labs (Design)	\$1,055,000
13	North Hennepin Community College	Center for Innovation and the Arts at Brooklyn Park (Design)	\$7,598,000
14	Metropolitan State University	Cyber Security Program (Design and Renovation)	\$4,292,000
15	Alexandria Technical and Community College	Transportation Center & Campus Center Repositioning (Design)	\$832,000
16	Riverland Community College, Austin	Student Services (Design and Renovation)	\$9,924,000
17	Southwest Minnesota State University	Wellness and Human Performance Center (Design)	\$1,156,000
18	St. Cloud State University	Education and Learning Design Complex (Design and Renovation)	\$4,487,000
19	Rochester Community and Technical College	Heintz Center (Design)	\$1,347,000
20	Minnesota West Community and Technical College, Worthington and Granite Falls	Nursing, Law Enforcement and Student Services (Design)	\$1,963,000
21	Ridgewater College, Hutchinson	Healthcare, Construction, Student Services, and Classrooms (Design and Renovation)	\$14,280,000
		Total Program	\$292,883,000
		State Financed	\$245,255,333
		User Financed (UF)	\$47,627,667